
DUPONT™ TYVEK® CARGO COVERS  
Product list
For pharmaceuticals, perishables and temperature-sensitive products

TM



Product code Item description
Height Net  weight

Qty/Box Qty/Pallet
in cm lb kg

D15157268

Tyvek® SolarTM W10 Cargo Cover 

24 61 0.73 0.33 75 1200
D14989567 39 100 0.99 0.45 25 400
D14569789 47 120 1.10 0.50 20 320
D14569796 64 160 1.34 0.61 20 320
D15072833 

Tyvek® SolarTM W20 Cargo Cover 
39 100 1.08 0.49 25 400

D14569801 47 120 1.17 0.53 20 320
D14569811 64 160 1.46 0.66 20 320
D15519195

Tyvek® XtremeTM W50 Cargo Cover 
39 100 4.85 2.20 10 30

D15519196 47 120 5.29 2.40 10 30
D15519197 64 160 6.17 2.80 8 24
D14611983 Tyvek® SolarTM W10 Base 0.29 0.13 100 1600

Euro Sized Pallets 
47 x 31.5 in / 120 x 80 cm

Product code Item description
Height Net  weight

Qty/Box Qty/Pallet
in cm lb kg

D15157257
Tyvek® SolarTM W10 Cargo Cover 

24 61 0.88 0.40 60 960
D14569740 48 122 1.15 0.52 20 320
D14569759 64 160 1.48 0.67 20 320
D14569769 Tyvek® SolarTM W20 Cargo Cover 48 122 1.43 0.65 20 320
D14569778 64 160 1.57 0.71 20 320
D15519198 Tyvek® XtremeTM W50 Cargo Cover 48 122 5.29 2.40 10 30
D15519199 64 160 6.83 3.10 8 24
D14611997 Tyvek® SolarTM W10 Base 0.33 0.15 80 1280

UK/USA Sized Pallets
47 x 40 in / 120 x 100 cm

Product code Item description
Height Net  weight

Qty/Box Qty/Pallet
in cm lb kg

D15164872

Tyvek® SolarTM W10 Cargo Cover 

48 122 1.32 0.60 20 320
D15164859 64 160 1.59 0.72 20 320
D15317558 72 183 1.70 0.77 16 256
D15317563 84 213 1.92 0.87 16 256
D15164888 Tyvek® SolarTM W20 Cargo Cover 48 122 1.54 0.70 20 320
D15164865 64 160 1.72 0.78 20 320

UK/USA XL Sized Pallets
51 x 42 in / 130 x 107 cm

Product code Item description
Height Net  weight

Qty/Box Qty/Pallet
in cm lb kg

D15342662 Tyvek® SolarTM W10 Cargo Cover 45 117 2.53 1.15 8 128
D15343055 Tyvek® SolarTM W20 Cargo Cover 45 117 2.76 1.25 8 128

AKH Unit Load Devices
96 x 60 in / 244 x 153 cm

DuPontTM Tyvek® Cargo Covers according to pallet size/ULD



Product code Item description
Height Net  weight

Qty/Box Qty/Pallet
in cm lb kg

D14580030 Tyvek® SolarTM W10 Cargo Cover 64 163 2.65 1.20 8 96
D14580045 Tyvek® SolarTM W20 Cargo Cover 64 163 2.93 1.33 8 96

LD3 Unit Load Devices
80 x 61 in / 201 x 154 cm

Product code Item description
Height Net  weight

Qty/Box Qty/Pallet
in cm lb kg

D14572336 Tyvek® SolarTM W10 Cargo Cover 64 162 4.23 1.92 4 48
D14572342 96 243 5.25 2.38 2 24
D14572363 Tyvek® SolarTM W20 Cargo Cover 64 162 4.61 2.09 4 48
D14572350 96 243 7.49 3.40 2 24
D14612017 Tyvek® SolarTM W10 Base 1.48 0.67 40 480

PAG Unit Load Devices
125 x 88 in / 318 x 224 cm

Product code Item description
Height Net  weight

Qty/Box Qty/Pallet
in cm lb kg

D14572299
Tyvek® SolarTM W10 Cargo Cover 

64 162 4.47 2.03 4 48
D14572300 96 243 5.71 2.59 2 24
D14612030 118 300 6.82 3.09 2 24
D14572320

Tyvek® SolarTM W20 Cargo Cover 
64 162 4.98 2.26 4 48

D14572318 96 243 6.83 3.10 2 24
D15206084 118 300 7.71 3.50 2 24
D15519200 Tyvek® XtremeTM W50 Cargo Cover 64 162 22.91 10.40 2 6
D15519201 96 243 28.21 12.80 1 3
D14612006 Tyvek® SolarTM W10 Base 1.46 0.66 40 480

PMC Unit Load Devices
125 x 96 in  / 318 x 244 cm

Product code Item description
Length Width Height Net  weight

Qty/Box Qty/Pallet
in cm in cm in cm lb kg

D15156327 Box Tyvek® SolarTM W10 Cargo Cover 24 60 16 40 14 35 0.28 0.13 100 1600
D15442675

Tyvek® SolarTM W10 Cargo Cover 

42 106 50 126 41 103 1.41 0.64 20 320
D15442685 43 108 50 128 56 143 1.54 0.70 18 288
D15436124 43.5 110 43.5 110 63 160 0.55 0.25 20 320
D15442645 45 115 49 125 60 152 1.67 0.76 18 288
D15442661 47 120 33 83 43 110 1.12 0.51 20 320
D15442658 50 128 35 88 50 128 1.25 0.57 20 320
D15438409 51 130 34 88 41 63 0.77 0.35 25 400

Miscellaneous

Breathable Quick installationWater resistant Lightweight Easy to store

DuPontTM Tyvek® Cargo Covers according to pallet size/ULD



Western European Region
Yves Le Minor
Tel: +33 6 15 25 48 52
yves.le-minor-1@dupont.com
East European Region
Andras Kovacs
Tel: +36 30 212 6271
andras.kovacs@dupont.com
Czech Republic & Slovakia
Pavel Prazak
Tel: +420 577 101 753
pavel.prazak@dupont.com
Poland
Wojtek Fijalkowski
Tel: + 48 606 802 595
wojciech.fijalkowski@dupont.com
Middle East & Northern Africa
Moheeb Al Ahmed
Tel: +966 3 881 2235 (13)
moheeb.al-ahmed@dupont.com
Arabic Gulf Region
Richien K Ravi
Tel: +971 506 588 603
richien.ravi@dupont.com
Sub Sahara Africa
Patricia Ntsekhe
Tel: +27 11 218 8616
patricia.ntsekhe@dupont.com

North America
Jon Norris
Tel: +1 513 393 9797
jon.norris@dupont.com 
Deanna Salvati
Tel: +1 615 406 1677
deanna.a.salvati @dupont.com
Latin America Region
Luiza Cantanhede
Tel: +55 11 999 081 815
Luiza.Cantanhede@dupont.com 
Argentina
Alejandro Welsh
Tel: +54 9 11 6247 6502
alejandro.welsh@dupont.com

Brazil
Marina Valente
Tel: +55 11 994 80 1722
marina.m.valente@dupont.com
Colombia
Natalia Arango Orozco
Tel: +57 31 024 29 579
natalia.arango@dupont.com 
Mexico
Maria Guzman
Tel: +52 1 55 5414 0584
maria.guzman@dupont.com

Peru
Isbet Alvarado
Tel: +51-1 2018960 
isbet.alvarado@dupont.com
Asia Pacific Region
Kenny Chen
Tel: +86 21 386 222 92
Kenny-Zh.Y.Chen@dupont.com
Malaysia & Singapore
Patheryn Chong
Tel: +60 3 2859 0721
Patheryn.Chong@dupont.com
Japan
Masaaki Ishii
Tel: +81 3 5521 2658
Masaaki.Ishii@dupont.com
Suzue Kikuyama
Tel: +81 3 5521 2620
Suzue.Kikuyama@dupont.com
India
Shyamlal Patnaik
Tel: +91 124 4091818
shyamlal.patnaik@dupont.com
Korea 
Darren Oh
Tel: +82 10 8282 8252
Darren.Oh@dupont.com
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All technical information set out herein is provided free of charge and is based on technical data which DuPont believes to be reliable. It is intended for use by persons having skill, at their own discretion and risk. Since conditions 
of product use are outside of our control we make no warranties expressed or implied in relation thereto and therefore cannot accept any liability in connection with any use of this information. To maintain efficacy, DuPontTM Tyvek®  
Cargo Covers must be stored in the original package under dry, normal temperature conditions. New and used covers are expected to deteriorate if not properly protected from dust, heat and humidity. DuPontTM Tyvek® Cargo Covers 
have been designed for a recommended one-time use to protect temperature sensitive products. Covers are to be considered as complementary to a user’s established cold chain best practices, according to the Good Distribution 
Practice. DuPont is not liable for product damage during the use of the cover. Nothing herein is to be taken as a license to operate under, or a recommendation to infringe any patents.


